
WECSSAA Schools Physical Education Department Heads    
2024-25 

 

Academie Ste. Cecile - Pat Hanna     athletics@stececile.ca 

Assumption - Stefania Allsop  stefania_allsop@wecdsb.on.ca 

Belle River - Kristy Kassian         kristy.kassian@publicboard.ca 

Brennan -  Stacey McClounie     stacey_mcclounie@wecdsb.on.ca 

Cardinal Carter - Judith Brown       judith_brown@wecdsb.on.ca 

Catholic Central - Jalil Khoury      jalil_khoury@wecdsb.on.ca 

Essex -  Staci Wilson       staci.wilson@publicboard.ca 

Herman -  Dylan Lanspeary    dylan.lanspeary@publicboard.ca 

Holy Names - Ryan Steer   ryan_steer@wecdsb.on.ca 

Kennedy -  Jim MacDougall     jim.macdougall@publicboard.ca 

Erie Migration - Christine Hickey     christine.hickey@publicboard.ca 

Leamington - Tony Nurse      tony.nurse@publicboard.ca 

Lajeunesse - Linda Carriere      carrlind@cscprovidence.ca 

L'Essor -  Scott Frezell   frezscot@cscprovidence.ca 

Lamothe-Cadillac - Rene Guevremont  guevremontr@csviamonde.ca 

Maranatha - Phil Robson    probson@maranathachristian.ca 

Massey -  Chris Thomson      chris.thomson@publicboard.ca 

North Star -  Lisa Voakes    lisa.voakes@publicboard.ca 

Riverside -  Christine Johnston     christine.J.Johnston@publicboard.ca 

St. Anne -  Mark Ficon     mark_ficon@wecdsb.on.ca 

St. Joseph's - Erin Byrne       erin_byrne@wecdsb.on.ca 

Sandwich -  Sarah Wiley-Moore    sarah.wiley-moore@publicboard.ca 

Villanova -   Angela LaPorta  angela_laporta@wecdsb.on.ca 

  Tecumseh Vista - Matt Balmer       matthew.balmer@publicboard.ca 

UMEI -  Derek Bedal      derek.bedal@icloud.com 

Walkerville - Paula Alexander      paula.alexander@publicboard.ca 

Westview Academy - Dean Leckie      dean.leckie@publicboard.ca 

Windsor Islamic -  Muhammed Raiz  athletics@wihs.ca 

mailto:athletics@wihs.ca

